PLEASE COMPLETE THIS INFORM (TICN 12-03-94801 12 RCVD Vol m94 Page 37010 C RECORDING REQUESTED BY: Pecorded in Official Records, Alameda County Patrick O'Connell, Clerk-Recorder 92051 13.00 94351294 08:30am 11/04/94 WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO: 005 343347 35 02 000061 F127 3 7.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 A.T.I.C. 1944 mountain Blvd. Oakland, CA 9461. THIS SPACE FOR RECORDER'S USE ONLY Datery at TIPLE ( 10 THIS PAGE ADDED TO PROVIDE ADEQUATE SPACE FOR RECORDING INFORMATION (Govt. Code 27361.6) (Additional recording fee applies)

ATTORNEY OR PARTY WITHOUT ATTORNEY Warne and Address I Edward W. Polson SBN 062423 510/463-3600	9435/294 BR RECORDER TO COMPANY	H
6140 Stoneridge Mall Road Suite For	FOR RECORDER'S OR SECRETARY OF STATES USE ONLY	
Pleasanton, CA 94588 ATTORNEY FCR (Name: Judgment Credit()r		
NAME OF COURTE Alameda County Municipal Court		
STREET ADDRESS: 5672 Stoneridge Drive MAILING ADDRESS: P. O. Box 9078		
CITY AND ZIP CODE: Pleasanton Ca 04 500		
BHANCH NAME LIVErmore-Pleasant on-Dublin Trad		
Thomas R. Welding, et al.		
DEFENDANT: Louis Trotter		
ACKNOWLEDGMENT OF SATISFACTION OF JUDGMENT	CASE NUMBER:	
A FUL PARTIAL MATURED INSTALL MENT	C21389	
<ol> <li>Satisfaction of the judgment is acknowled; jed as follows (see for inote* before completing):</li> </ol>	FOR COURT USE ONLY	
a. X Full satisfaction		
(1) X Judgment is satisfied in full. (2) The judgment creditor has		
mance other than that sno ified in the		
	2.44	
Partial satisfaction The amount received in partial satisfaction of the jucgment is		
C Matured installment		
All matured installments under the installment judgment have been satisfied as of (date):		
2. Full name and address of judgment creditor. Louis Trotter, idividually and dba Louis Trotter.	· ·	
3. Full name and address of assignee of record, frany: Smith - Polson, prporation, 6140 Stoneridge Mall Road, Suite 500,	a Professional Law Pleasanton, CA 94588	
4. Full name and address of judgment debtor being fully or partially released: 10mas R. Welding, Dephane Welding and Thomas R. We 309 Hilliker Place, Livermore G. Althouse R. We	elding, Jr.	
5. a. Judgment entered on <i>(cate)</i> : Amended judgment entered Jun [] (1) in judgment book volume to: (2) page no:		
(1) in judgment book volume to: (2) page no: b Renewal entered on (data):	e 12, 1993	
(1) in judgment book volume to: (2) page no:	6 29 18 4 .	
	as been recorded as follows (complete all	
COUNTY DATE OF RECERDING BO	OCK NUMBER PAGE NUMBER	ŧ
Alamath, Oregon September 8, 1994 Mg	Astrument #93316211	4
7. X notice of judgment lien has been filed in the office of the Secretary of Stallspecify): 94181850	te ac filo numbro	}
		.
CE TO JUDGMENT DEBTOR: If this is an acknow ledgment of full satisfaction of judg y shown in item 6 above, if any, in order to ralease the judgment film, and will have to to terminate any judgment lien on personal property.	ment, it will have to be recorded in each be filed in the office of the Secretary of	
September 28 1994	AMILLE	
The juliquent credit is and juliquent dobtor must be is steed as shown in the Abstract of JUDGMENT. A separate notary acknowledgment must be attached in each signature.	CREDITOR OR ASSIGNEE OF CREDITOR OR ATTORNEY	
Parts And the state of the ACKNONA PROCESSION AND STATES	MENT CCP 724 060 724 120	

ACKNOWLEDGMENT

S.S.

State of California County of Alameda

On September 28, 1994 before me, Margaret H. Hudson, personally appeared Edward W. Polson, personally known to me or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he executed the same in his authorized capacity and that by his signature on the instrument the person executed the instrument.

WITNESS my hand and official seal.

-1

Margaret H. Hudst n Comm. #1002348 DTARY FUBLIC CALIFOR ALAMEDA COUNTY m Expires Aug 22 193 0

Margaret Hu elsor Notary Rublic

94351294

37012

This is to certify that this is a true copy of the document STATE OF OREGON, on file in this office. County of Klamath ATTEST: NOV 0 4 1994 Filed for record at request of: have O a ALAMEDA COUNTY, CALIFORNIA Mountain Title co on this 5th day of \_\_\_\_ Dec A.D., 19 94 2 o'clock p M. and duly recorded M94 of Co. Lian Page 37070 Livn Biehn County Clerk at 1:12 in Vol. \_ Evelyn Blehn Rouline Mullender Fee, \$15.00 Deputy.